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De Dycker British

€3y 2006 MX1 cChampion

INTRODUCGING THE X SERIES...

Sintered metal brake pads designed for the extreme
demands of modern Off-Road riding. The X-Series offers
unparalleled performance for every riding situation.

X1 COMPOUND - developed in thy

providing powerful & progressive

X2 COMPOUND - specially adapte

in MX or Enduro racir

X43 COMPOUND - h 1
petition rear brake with excellent braking power an
durability...in the harshest conditions.

FOR YOUR LOCAL AUTHORISED
CARBONE LORRAINE DEALER
PLEASE CALL 0845 609 4949

BRAKEPADS
www.carbonelorraing-moto.com

CARBONE -

riders, lvan Cervantes and Aro Samuli.

on REGINA CHAINS.

Only one common fink unites these fiders intheir success.
They have all won World Championships P

135RX3 520 Heavy Duty chain for off-road compe
1350RN 520 Ughtweighi‘ﬂ' ring chain for off-road

| REGINA(cw) 8

www.reginachain.it

Bridgwater AMCC presents...
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d’f 'They Pan', Enmore
On Sunday 27th May 2007

by Kind permission of Mr John Hardwick
Officials of the Meeting

Secretary of the Meeting...Steve Collard
Clerk of the Course..Dan White
Chief Marshal...Jason Barrow
Course Marshal..Dan White
Lap Scorers...Bridgwater Wags
Finisher..Jason Barrow

Announcer...Jason Barrow

AMCA Stewards,.David Gould (Street)
& Hamish Williams (Bristol)

First Aid by...Event Paramedic Services
6rid Reference...5T240329



TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SCRUTINEERING:

8.00 AM
PRACTICE: 9.15 AM
EXPERTS
SENIORS
JUNIORS
INTER JUNIORS
RACING : 10.30 AM
ORDER OF RACING
1. 9. 17.  125cc JUNIORS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD
= 10. 18.  OPEN CLASS EXPERTS
3 11. 19.  OPEN CLASS SENIORS
4. 12; 20.  INTER JUNIORS
5, 13. 21.  125cc JUNIORS OVER 18 YEARS OLD
6. 14, 22.  125cc SENIORS
7. 15, 23.  125cc EXPERTS
8. 16. 24.  OPEN CLASS JUNIORS
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number of points.

POINTS SCORING FOR TODAY'S MEETING
The 1st rider in each class gains 15 points; 2nd = 12 points; 3rd = 10 points;
4th = 8 points; 5th = 6 points; 6th = 5 points; 7th = 4 points; 8th = 3 points;

9th = 2 points and 10th = 1 point.

All races shown in the programme- will count.
Any additional races not shown in the programme
will not count towards the overall position.
Any ties will be settled by the results of the last race in each class.

Name

i+

2 Aaron Read(14)

3 Patrick Stott(16)

4 Harrison Lye(13)

6 Archie Knight(14)

14 George Parfitt(12)
17 Ryan Pellow(15)

19 Guy Pilgrim(16)

23 Benjamin Mason(14)
27 Gareth Whittingh(13)
28 Jonathan Pullen(14)
33 Tom Radburn(17)
36 Andre Mcmiller(14)
42 Andrew Wren(14)
100 Lewis Chapman(16)
101 Mitch Brooks(16)
104 Ricky Britton(14)
106 Jamie Pellow(17)
118 Carl Arnold(15)

149 Matthew Bateman(13)
182 Ryan Webster(17)
187 Scott Pearce(15)
206 Harry Martin(15)
209 Josh Phillips(17)
272 David Ind(14)

276 Cameron Hopkins(14)
278 Ryan Moore(16)
281 Ross Ashford(13)
289 Jake Warren(14)
295 Lewis Diment(14)
312 Ayrton Fiorenzio(12)
315 Steven Bath(16)
319 Ryan Chidgey(15)

Late Entries

White Numbers on Black Plates

Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3 | Total| Final

125¢cc JUNIORS UNDER 18 YEARS OLD

cc Club
85 DEV
3255EV
85 AND
85 AND
85 BATH
125 DEV
125 DEV
85 AND
125 RAG
125 NW
250 ULEY
85 TOR
125 TOR
250 BS
85 AND
125 MARS
250 DEV
125 STRE
85 ULEY
125 PUR
125 MW
125 MW
250 RAG
125RULEY
125 ULEY
250 BS
125 MARS
125 BATH
85 ULEY
85 MW
250 TOR
125 BRID



OPEN CLASS EXPERTS
250cc:- Black Numbers on White Plates
750cc:- Black Numbers on Yellow Plates

# Name Race 1| Race 2| Race 3 | Total| Final| Mac cc Club
38 Alex Giles YAM 250 BATH
41 Gary Chappell YAM 250 AND
43 Kevin Woolford YAM 250 DEV
45 Joseph Tucker SUZ 250 BATH
52 Ben Harding-wyatt HON 450 TOR
61 Gary Brown YAM 450 NW
63 Matthew Stokes HON 450 NW
65 Ross Bowers(17) YAM 450 STRE
67 Alex Cox YAM 450 BS
75 Douglas Brown HON 500 BRID
81 James Dance HON 450 DEV
87 Shaun Couzens 450 MARS
101 Richard Vincent ' SUZ 250 TOR
194 Gareth Williams YAM 450 RAG

Late Entries

PLEASE NOTE THAT LATE
ENTRIES CAN ONLY BE ACCEPTED
FROM THE FOLLOWING CLUBS

(BATH, BRIDGWATER, BRISTOL, CHRISTCHURCH
DEVIZES, MARSHFIELD, MID WILTS, NORTH WILTS
PURBECK, STREET, UPAVON, LLANTRISANT,
NEWPORT GWENT, RAGLAN, BERKELEY HEATH,
CHIPPING SODBURY, TORMARTON & ULEY)

# Name

1 Lee Mason

2 Darren Viret

3 Daniel Latimer
4 Paul Outlaw

6 Austin Clarke

7 Dean Aspinwall
10 Chris Sweet

11 Paul Butcher
14 Darran Leach
18 Jason Barrow
28 Roger Stutt

30 Rich Wiltshire
52 Grant Reed

53 Shane Farr

61 Matthew Clement

63 Cameron Williams(17)

67 Marcus Parker
74 David Snook
75 Matt Shears
75 Nigel Lewis
76 Larry Parry
78 Jon Weyman
3 Graham Loveii
94 Aaron Batt
95 Luke Tucker
96 Daniel Dickson
98 Nicholas Witt
Late Entries

OPEN CLASS SENIORS
250cc:- White Numbers on Green Plates
750cc:- White Numbers on Red Plates

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
KTM
HON
YAM
Suz
YAM
HON
KAW
HON

Suz
YAM

Suz

cc Club
520 AND
450 NW
450 STRE
450 NW
450 NW
450 AND
450 MARS
750 MARS
450 MARS
450 BRID
450 BS

. 450 BRID

sSuz
HON
KTM
HON
Suz
suz
KAW
HON
HON
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON

450 RAG
450 RAG
250 BATH
250 BS
250 STRE
250 BS
250 NW
450 ULEY
450 ULEY
250 BS
450 DEV
450 BS
450 BATH
450 AND
450 DEV



INTER JUNIORS

White Numbers on Black Plates

# Name

12 Luke Parsons(11)
21 Jack Newbury(10)
40 Thomas Woodward(14)
102 Matthew Box(10)
103 Daniel Britton(11)
113 Jordan Reid(12)
142 Sophie Lewis(10)
193 Callum Wicks(13)
284 Jake Snook(13)
290 Spencer Trump(13)
Late Entries

Race 1] Race 2| Race 3

Total

Final

cc
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

Club
BATH
MW
ULEY
MARS
MARS
BS
ULEY
STRE
BS

BS

7
1"
13
20
26
38
91
94
95
96
99
105
112
114
k3]
181
199
207
287
296
301
307
308
309
311
313
314

125cc JUNIORS OVER 18 YEARS OLD
White Numbers on Black Plates

Name

Andrew Shakespeare
Jeremy Willcox
Martin Shakespeare
Will Roberts

Gary Pearson
Stephen Johnson
James White
Nathan Gough
Bryan Hillman
David Hillman
Ross Harrison
Caryl Rowlinson
David Lait

Ben Smith

Daniel Moore

lan Barrow

Jamie Brothers
Michael Norton
Lee Randall
Nathan Baker
Peter Weide
Stuart Clark
Daniel Spiller
Jody Gale

Brad Hedges
Wayne Dolan
Jonathan Woolvin

Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
KTM
Suz

HON
YAM
HON
HON
KAW
YAM

sSuz

HON
Suz
KTM
HON
Suz
HON
KAW
Suz
HON
HON
YAM

KTM
Suz
HON
KTM

cc
125
125
250
250
250
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
125
125
125
125
250
125

Club
BATH
BATH
BATH
GWEN
MW
FAR
BRID
NW
DEV
DEV
BS
BATH
NW
NW
MwW
BRID
MARS
BRID
MARS
BRID
BS
MARS
MARS
MARS
MW
PUR
BRID



#
31
32
33
34
38
39
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
57
58
60
66
83
98

106
127
128
131
134
135
138
139
141
152
157

125cc SENIORS

White Numbers on Blue Plates

Name

Jonathan Gwyther
Luke May(16)
Haydn Crocker(16)
Jake Parfitt(16)
Ashley Raymond(15)
Lee Latimer(17)
Christopher Cowler
Paul Rogers
Mitchell Gregory
Craig Dowding
Andrew Garland
Matthew Hacker
Ashley Batt
Samuel Box
Andrew Ward-willis
Darren Mayoh(17)
Jamie Britton

Peter Gardner
Julian Williams
Stuart Wyatt
Elizabeth Hudson(16)
Paul Taylor

Ryan Godley(16)
Jasper Uphill(14)
Daniel Moyse(17)
Stuart West(15)
Jack Rowlinson(14)
Paul Wieczorek
Mark Weeks
Thomas Saunders(15)
Nigel Reed

Late Entries

Race t

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac cc Club

YAM
Suz
KAW
YAM
Suz
HON
KAW
HON
KAW
KAW
suz
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
HON
KAW
YAM
Suz
KTM

HON
YAM
KTM

YAM
HON
HON
HON
KTM

250
250
125
125
250
250
125
250
250
250
250
250
125
125
250
250
125
250
250
125
125
250
250
125
250
125
85
250
250
125
125

MARS
DEV
BATH
BATH
STRE
STRE
BATH
BRID
NW
BS
BS
BS
BS
MARS
BRID
AND
MARS
RAG
RAG
TOR
ULEY
PUR
AND
MW
STRE
MW
BATH
MW
BATH
GWEN
RAG

#
7S
81
90
92
93
94
95
96
99
104
107
112
i)
120
130
154
155
186
191

125cc EXPERTS

Yellow Numbers on Blue Plates

Name

Jack Meachin(15)
Joseph Meachin(17)
Matthew Bath

Dale Hunt

Mark Chivers
Joseph Barry(17)
Carl Dezis

Joe Pagett

Steve Fish

Scott Brown(16)
Jeff Lewis

Daniel Smith(16)
James Drinkwater
Matthew Dezis

Noel Pritchard
Alexander Morris(16)
Jonathan Furnell
Ricky Griffiths(15)
James Knatchbull

194 Matthew White
Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
YAM

cc
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
125
125
250
125
125
250
125
250
250
125
250
250
250

Club
ULEY
ULEY
TOR
MARS
BATH
AND
BATH
STRE
STRE
NW
BS
MW
BRID
BATH
GWEN
TOR
TOR
BRID
BATH
BRID



#
3
23
3
39
40
43
50
56
63
64
68
74
74
75
75
76
77
89
126
156
158
161

Name

George Frogley
Wayne Taylor
Vernon Lye
George Foot
David Thorne
Chris Toulson
David Pilgrim
Matthew Hunt
Stephen Johnson
Michael Weeks
Craig Phillips
Leigh Wright
Steve Weeks
Gavin Phillips
Philip Laudin

lan Norton
Michael O'sullivan
Nathan Littleboy
Daniel Culliford
Adam Lockyer
Michael Caulfield
Barry Meredith

Late Entires

OPEN CLASS JUNIORS
White Numbers on Black Plates

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac cc Club
KTM 525 TOR
YAM 290 ULEY
YAM 250 AND
SUZ 250 BATH
KAW 250 BATH
YAM 250 BATH
HON 250 DEV
YAM 450 RAG
HON 250 FAR
SUZ 398 BATH
HON 250 RAG
KAW 250 RAG
HON 450 BATH
YAM 250 RAG
HON 450 BS
HON 600 STRE
KTM 450 BS
HON 450 MARS
HON 250 STRE
KTM 300 BS
HON 450 DEV
SUZ 450 MARS

Auto Safei:y Centres

Paul Rogers - Director
Mobile: 07730 988350

01934 429910 Fax: 01934 429972

Head Office

Winterstoke Road, Weston-super-Mare BS23 3YG

Tel

paul@autosafetycentres.co.uk

www.easyfittyres.co.uk

Email

Web
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WHITES TRANSPORT
SERVICES LTD

Pete White

Transport Manager

10 0128577 11 60 Site F,
F: 0128577 11 66 Kemble Airfield.
M OT813 09 67 88 Cirencester.
F. pete@whitestransport.com Gloucestershire GL7 6BA.




On Monday 28th May 2007

AMCA Stewards...Hamish Williams (Bristol)
4 Tim Chivers (Bath)

L

TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SCRUTINEERING:

PRACTIC

RACING :

o

At
12,

(2 R
—_
o

8.00 AM
E: 9.15 AM
EXPERTS
SENIORS
JUNIORS
INTERS
10.30 AM
ORDER OF RACING
18: JUNIORS UNLIMITED GROUP ONE
14. EXPERTS UNLIMITED
15. OPEN CLASS SENIORS
16.  JUNIORS UNLIMITED GROUP TWO
17. 125cc SENIORS
18. INTER JUNIORS
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

The 1st rider in each class gains 15 points; 2nd = 12 points; 3rd = 10 points;
4th = 8 points; 5th = 6 points; 6th = 5 points; 7th = 4 points; 8th = 3 points;

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number of points.

POINTS SCORING FOR TODAY'S MEETING

9th = 2 points and 10th = 1 point.

All races shown in the programme will count.
Any additional races not shown in the programme
will not count towards the overall position.

Any ties will be settied by the results of the last race in each class.

JUNIORS UNLIMITED GROUP ONE

White Numbers on Black Plates
125cc:-

# Name
4 Harrison Lye(13)
6 Archie Knight(14)

7 Andrew Shakespeare

11 Jeremy Willcox

13 Martin Shakespeare

14 George Parfitt(12)
17 Ryan Pellow(15)
19 Guy Pilgrim(16)
26 Gary Pearson

27 Gareth Whittingh(13)

94 Nathan Gough

100 Lewis Chapman(16)

101 Mitch Brooks(16)
104 Ricky Britton(14)
105 Caryl Rowlinson
106 Jamie Pellow(17)
Late Entries

250cc:-
# Name

31 Vernon Lye

32 Philip Messenger

41 Brad Coombs

43 Chris Toulson
Late Entries

750cc:-
# Name

56 Matthew Hunt
61 Malcolm Lambert
71 Andrew Coombs
Late Entries

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
YAM

YAM
YAM

Mac
YAM
HON
HON

cC
85
85
125
125
250
85
125
125
250
125
250
250
85
125
250
250

cc
250
250
250
250

cc
450
450
450

Club
AND
AND
BATH
BATH
BATH
BATH
DEV
DEV
MW
RAG
NW
BS
AND
MARS
BATH
DEV

Club
AND
AND
PUR
BATH

Club
RAG
AND
PUR



OPEN CLASS SENIORS ,
EXPERTS UNLIMITED 250cc:- White Numbers on Green Plates
. 750cc:- White Numbers on Red Plates

125cc:- Yellow No's on Blue Plates

# Name Race 1| Race 2| Race 3| Total| Final| Mac cc Club ‘ .
92 Dale Hunt KAW 250 MARS Nam.e Race 1| Race 2| Race 3| Total| Final} Mac cc Club
93 Mark Chivers HON 250 BATH 6 Austin Clarke YAM 450 NW
94 Joseph Barry(17) YAM 250 AND 190 g:d,reg B°‘:"es ::v“c :zs mzz
96 Joe Pagett YaM, 125,818 11 Pa:IsBuv:::er HON 752 MARS
111 Steve Fews KAW 125 BS

112 Daniel Smith(16) KAV, 122, Y ;g gz;r;;:c:n z‘ﬁ :f)g '\BA: .
120 Matthew Dezis KTM 125 BATH

186 Ricky Griffiths(15) HON 250 BRID By b
194 Matthew White HON 250 BRID 63 C_ameron Williams(17) HON 250 BS
Late Entries 68 Michael Green HON 250 STRE

Late Entries

250cc:- Black No's on White Plates

# Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3| Total| Final] Mac cc Club

38 Alex Giles YAM 250 BATH

41 Gary Chappell YAM 250 AND

Late Entries

750cc:- Black No's on Yellow Plates

# Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3| Total| Final| Mac cc Club
65 Ross Bowers(17) YAM 450 STRE
67 Alex Cox YAM 450 BS

75 Douglas Brown HON 500 BRID
194 Gareth Williams YAM 450 RAG

Late Entries



JUNIORS UNLIMITED GROUP TWO
White Numbers on Black Plates

125¢cc:-

# Name

112 David Lait

114 Ben Smith

115 Daniel Moore

118 Carl Arnold(15)
207 Michael Norton
209 Josh Phillips(17)
272 Matthew Fews(14)
278 Ryan Moore(16)
281 Ross Ashford(13)
289 Jake Warren(14)
293 Alex Scruse(16)
299 Michael Barrow(15)
301 Peter Weide

312 Ayrton Fiorenzio(12)
314 Jonathan Woolvin
319 Ryan Chidgey(15)
Late Entries

250cc:-
# Name

45 Shane Turner
50 David Pilgrim
68 Craig Phillips
75 Gavin Phillips
126 Daniel Culliford
Late Entries

750cc:-

# Name

79 John Atkinson
80 Daniel Loftus
87 Alex Joyner

Late Entries

Race 1| Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Race 1| Race 2

Race 3

Total | Final

Race 1-| Race 2

Race 3

Total | Final

Mac cc Club
SUZ 125 NW
KTM 125 NW
HON 250 MW
SUZ 125 STRE
KAW 250 BRID
YAM 250 RAG
HON 125 BS
YAM 250 BS
HON 125 MARS
KAW 125 BATH
YAM 85 MW
YAM 125 BRID
HON 250 BS
HON 85 MW
KTM 125 BRID
KTM 125 BRID

Mac cc Club
YAM 250 BRID
HON 250 DEV
HON 250 RAG
YAM 250 RAG
HON 250 STRE

Mac cc Club
HON 450 BS
HON 450 BS
YAM 450 AND

125cc SENIORS
White Numbers on Blue Plates

# Name Race 1| Race 2| Race 3| Total| Final| Mac cc Club
31 Jonathan Gwyther ' YAM 250 MARS
33 Haydn Crocker(16) KAW 125 BATH
34 Jake Parfitt(16) YAM 125 BATH
38 Ashley Raymond(15) SUZ 250 STRE
42 Christopher Cowler KAW 125 BATH
43 Paul Rogers HON 250 BRID
44 Mitchell Gregory KAW 250 NW
48 Matthew Hacker KAW 250 BS
50 Samuel Box KAW 125 MARS
66 Peter Gardner YAM 250 RAG
124 Rich Wiltshire , YAM 125 BRID
131 Jasper Uphill(14) KTM 125 MW
134 Daniel Moyse(17) KX 250 STRE
135 Stuart West(15) YAM 125 MW
138 Jack Rowlinson(14) HON 85 BATH
139 Paul Wieczorek HON 250 MW
140 Lee Smith KAW 250 MW
141 Mark Weeks HON 250 BATH

Late Entries

PLEASE NOTE THAT LATE
ENTRIES CAN ONLY BE ACCEPTED
FROM THE FOLLOWING CLUBS

(BATH, BRIDGWATER, BRISTOL, CHRISTCHURCH
DEVIZES, MARSHFIELD, MID WILTS, NORTH WILTS
PURBECK, STREET, UPAVON, LLANTRISANT,
NEWPORT GWENT & RAGLAN)



INTER JUNIORS
White Numbers on Black Plates

# Name Race 1| Race 2 | Race 3 | Total| Final| Mac cc Club

12 Luke Parsons(11) SuUzZ 85 BATH

21 Jack Newbury(10) 85 85 MW

102 Matthew Box(10) HON 85 MARS

103 Daniel Britton(11) KAW 85 MARS DEALERS i

113 Jordan Reid(12) KTM 85 BS

185 Gareth Turner(12) SuUz 85 BRID off road aprllla :

193 Callum Wicks(13) SUz 85 STRE = :

Late Entries Kawasakf) 7
Team Green_. A

Why Not Make a Date!

The next Bridgwater MCC

event is on Sunday 12th August 2007
here at Enmore
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